GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA
ISIN: ES0105223004  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
2.6825 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.47% (0.01)

ES0105223004
GEST

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,534 EUR

IBEX 35

2.62 EUR (7,500)
2.745 EUR (7,500)
2.675 EUR

2.6825 EUR

2.675 EUR

2.67 EUR

4.304 EUR

2

5.00

450 ﬂ
T

3.50

3.00 W

2.50

- IW hw

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125453567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105223004&ID_NOTATION=186210409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105223004&ID_NOTATION=186210409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13fba7e6caaa6ac9280a27d9994066cc50f18a158f6d2b6e58898589fd3c4071&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4038051238bcc6105&time=1722253944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d701927e792795d012f87c01dd08b2ec27ad7a496ca7ac562de829dc3fc863e9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8dd99f450f152a8d&time=1722253944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90c6a534f6f0b0e3e4268a83293e1952c1ff027b741000dab2033819aceed614&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cdbbdcee6a3d5385&time=1722253944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=160d577868a5b41fce72e1eaa93b4d13dbd52f02a613cb26f7eb4fc820283e95&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f9dec17179a2132&time=1722253944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f9806824f3dffa939febd745edcaae38d71f59bcd8e7301b520d9b6a3e8f7a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1b18073d089f1181&time=1722253944&tool=RSC

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

Details

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
2.6825 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.47% (0.01)

ISIN ES0105223004
Symbol GEST
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,534 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.62 EUR (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.745 EUR (7,500)
Open 2.675 EUR
High 2.6825 EUR
Low 2.675 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.67 EUR
VWAP 4.304 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -14.65% -39.38% -35.39%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 -1.74 -1.47
Beta 0.87 0.77 1.09
Volatility 27.92 26.59 33.97

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.6740 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.7696 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.8660 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.2953 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

22:26

08:17

08:19

17:30

08:24

Price

2.675 EUR

2.59 EUR

2.665 EUR

2.6825 EUR

2.63 EUR

3.5900 EUR (2024/01/02

2.6500 EUR (2024/07/02

4.5800 EUR (2023/07/28
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
2.6500 EUR (2024/07/02)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 18

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186210409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186694045

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/26

2024/
07/25

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

16:21 2.65 USD

19:31 2.66 EUR

21:50 2.67 EUR

17:35 2.665 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.73

17

329

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247978971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186959919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186959920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185949098

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Gestamp

Contact Details
GESTAMP AUTOMOCION S A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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